4D». Coventry and

Warwickshire

Training Hub

Coventry & Warwickshire Primary Care Education Programme

Primary Care Education Lead:
Education programme co-ordinator: Sarah Price

Education contact:

Tutors:

Nurse Leads:

Training Hub contacts:

Rugby 11 April

Medical Examiners & Palliative Care

Warwickshire North 17 April

Local updates (F2F Ambleside Sports Club)

Rugby 16 May

Cancer

Warwickshire North 22 May

Cancer

South Warwickshire 19 June

Autism and Learning Disabilities

Coventry 26 June

Autism and Learning Disabilities

Summer Term 2024

Maria Ceurstemont maria.ceurstemont@nhs.net

crgpa.education.cwth@nhs.net Tel: 07442 999671

Nish Wiratunga, Coventry Place
Natalie Flood, South Warwickshire Place
Emma Marks, Warwickshire North & Rugby Place

Helen Elsaghir, Coventry Place
Kay Lines, Warwickshire North and Rugby Place
Kate Freeman, South Warwickshire Place

Ed Baker, Ambassador - First Contact Practitioner
Emma Lomas, Ambassador Physicians Associates
Ros Payne Clinical Pharmacy Ambassador

Jo Taylor, Pharmacy Technician Ambassador
Rich Tennent, Paramedic Ambassador

Elizabeth Mattacola, OT Ambassador

Kelly Slater, Dietician Ambassador

sarah.price53@nhs.net

nishan.wiratunga@nhs.net
Natalie.flood2@nhs.net
Emma.marks@nhs.net

helen.elsaghir@nhs.net
Kayline.lines@nhs.net
Kate.freeman3@nhs.net

edward.baker2@nhs.net
emma.lomas6@nhs.net
rosalynpayne@nhs.net
jo.taylor@southwarwickshiregps.nhs.uk
richard.tennant@nhs.net
elizabeth.mattacola2@nhs.net
kellyslaterl@nhs.net

Coventry 17 April

Rheumatology

South Warwickshire 24 April

Gastroenterology

South Warwickshire 16 May

Cancer

Palliative Care

Coventry 22 May

Cancer (Online or F2F at The Village Hotel)

Rugby 26 June

Autism and Learning Disabilities

Autism and Learning Disabilities

Warwickshire North 19 June
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4D Coventry and

‘ Warwickshire
Training Hub

Primary Care Lunchtime Sessions Summer Term 2024
Lunchtime sessions are held 1.00—2.00 pm Wednesday and all flyers and links can be found
on www.cwtraininghub.co.uk 48 hours before the meeting. All clinicians are welcome.

**Half term 29 May 2024 & no lunch meetings 19 and 26 June**

Autumn term starts 4 September 2024

10 April

Lipids management
Bethan Day, Senior Pharmacist Cardiology,
Health Innovation West Midlands

24 April
Abnormal LFTs
Timothy Joseph & Emmanual Selvaraj, SWFT
8 May
ReSPECT forms
Deborah White, Clinical Fellow ACP for ReSPECT
22 May
Post Menopausal bleeding

Vikki Jones & Smruta Shanbhag, UHCW

12 June
Cardiac valve disease, myopathy &

imaging
Jamal Khan, UHCW

10 July

Asthma
Peter Goodrem, UHCW

17 April

Fibromyalgia/Osteoporosis
UHCW Rheumatology team

1 May

Type 2 Diabetes remission programme
Rebecca Winbow, Momenta

15 May
Ovarian cancer

Victoria Barber, GP Ambassador for Target Ovarian
Cancer

5 June

Causes and Management of Insomnia
Jas Grewal, Consultant Psychiatrist

3 July

Integrated Care Records & Electronic

Patient Records
ICB & UHCW




